
ПРИЛОЖЕНИЕ № 1 
 
 
 
 

Заявка 
 

от команды _______________________________________________________ 
на участие в соревнованиях Обогой Наадан 2024 г. 

08 июня   2024 г. г. Подольск, ул. Спортивный проезд 4. (Климовск) 
 

№ ФИО участника 
Дата 

рождения 
Вид 

спорта 
Виза врача 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

 

 

Представитель команды _____________________________________________,  
(фамилия, имя) 

тел. ____________________ 
 


